UNGARN
IMMOBILIEN

Ungarn Immobilien

Dr. Peik Langerwisch
Habuelstrasse 34
CH-8704 Herrliberg
Telefon: +41 79 227 9631
Email: info@ungarn-immobilien.ch
Internet: www.ungarn-immobilien.ch

Preis
Wohnflache
Grundflache

Zimmer
Badezimmer
Wohnzimmer
Klche
Vorratsraum
Stockwerke

Baujahr

Entfernung von Balaton
Entfernung von Héviz
Energieklasse

134 900 000 Ft

156 m2 Besonderheiten
1111 m2 » Aussicht
* Doppelgarage
4 * Einkaufszentrum in der Nahe
2 * Thermalbad in der Nahe
1
1
2
2
2005
9,2 km, 12 min.
2,2 km, 3 min.



